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COGNOME
AGABITI
AGNESI
AHMADIPOUR
AHUMADA
ALBANO
ALESSI
ALFONZETTI
AL-GHILAN
AMATO
ANDREOZZ|
ANGELINI
ANSARI
ANTONIAZZI
ARA
ARCIDIACONO
ARCURI
AROMOLO
ARSHAD
AULETTA
AVVENENTE
AYAZ
BADIOLA MATEOS
BAGNONI
BALDONI
BALDUCCI
BARABUFFI
BARBANI
BARSACQ
BARSANTI
BASSANI
BATTIATO
BAZZANI
BELTRAMI
BEN TERKI
BENAGLIA
BENEDETTO
BERLINGOZZI
BERTI
BERTOLUCCI
BETTENCOURT PEREIRA CERQUEIRA
BEZZINI
BIANCIARDI
BIANCO
BIGGI
BOCCOLI
BOLIGNARI
BOLLA
BONAGLIA
BONANNI
BRAICO
BRANCA
BROCCHINI
BRUNELLO
BURJANADZE
BUSHIPAKA
CANTISANI
CAPASSO
CAPITANI
CAPONI
CAPPELLI
CAPPELLI
CAPUTO
CARLUCCI
CARMOSINO
CARNAT
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Elezioni della/del Rappresentante del Personale della Ricerca nel CGCE
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NOME
CAMILLA
FILIPPO
MAHBOUBEH
GERMAN DARIO
FRANCESCA
CARLO
FRANCESCA
WALEED MUSTAFA ALI
LORENZO
GIANNI

LUCIA

YASMIN TAUQEER
CHIARA TEA
GABRIELE
MYRIAM
ALBERTO
FEDERICO

IQRA

FABRIZIA
LORENZO

RANA MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN

MAIDER
VIRGINIA
ANDREA
IRENE
SAVERIO
SARA MARIA
ALICIA ELIANE MARIE
IGOR

GIULIA
VANESSA
ANDREA
SARA
ABDENNOUR
MARIALUCIA
VERA

LAURA
GIAIME
BARBARA
RODOLFO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
GLORIA
GIANLUCA
LEONARDO
MARCO
MARIA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
NICCOLO
TERESA ANNUNZIATA
ELIA

LUCA

GIA
PRAVEEN
CLAUDIA
MARIANNA
STEFANO LASZLO
MATTEO
VIOLA
GIULIA
ALESSIA
LUCIA

SARA

IRINA

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

CAROSIO
CARROZZINO
CASAMENTO
CASELLI
CASIDDU
CASUCCI
CECCHI
CETRULO
CHERCIU
CHIAPPETTA
CHIESSI
CHISARI
CICERO
CLAPS
CONSALEZ
CONTARDI
CONTE
CONTI
CORONESE
COZZOLINO
CREPAX
CROCE
CUZZOLA
D'ACCOLTI
DAL CANTO
D'ALESIO
DALMIANI
DAMIANI
DAMONE
DANNA
D'AVELLA

DE AGRO'

DE ANGELIS
DE DOMINICIS
DE LENA

DE LUCIA

DE PAOLIS
DEJANOVIC
DEL MUTOLO
DELL'AGNELLO
DELL'AGNELLO
DERSTEPANIANS
DI DOMENICO
DI IORIO

DI LEONARDI
DI MARTINO
DINUNNO

DI SALVO
DIVETTA
DOREMUS
DRAGO

DULI

DURINI
DUSHPANOVA
FACHERIS
FANELLI
FARA
FASANO
FATIMATA
FAVERO
FERRARI
FERRARI
FIERRO
FILOSA
FIRRINCIELI
FONTANELLA

EDOARDO
MARCELLO
GIULIA

ALICE
DANIELE
ARISTIDE EMANUELE
DARIO
ARMANDA
NICOLETA ANGELA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
CARMELO
GIORGIOMARIA
FABIO

FABIO
MAGALI ANABEL
ARIANNA
ELISA
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
TOMMASO
ROBERTA
ANGELO
DANIELE
BENEDETTA
GIACOMO
SOFIA
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
SALVATORE
MASSIMO
GABRIELE
TIZIANA
CHIARA
MARIA ROSARIA
ROBERTA
KATARINA
ALICE

FILIPPO
FRANCESCA
ARMAN
MASSIMO
VINICIO
SANDRO
ASSUNTA
ATTILIO
GIULIA
GIUSEPPE
NICOLAS
ELENA
BLERINA
FEDERICA
ANAR
CAMILLA
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
ALESSIO
PIETRA
SIMONE
RUBENS
AMERIGO
LUCA EDUARDO
MARIANGELA
ANDREA
ANDREA ROSS



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

FORMICA
FREGA
FRUZZETTI
FURMENTI
GABBUTI
GAMBERINI
GARCEA
GAUR
GENTILE
GHERARDINI
GIACALONE
GILLI
GIONFRIDDO
GIULIODORI
GIUSTI
GOMEZ
GOTTI
GRASSI
GRAZI
GUACHI GUACHI
GUACHI GUACHI
GUARNERA
GUERRI
HAROUN
HASSAN
IACOVACCI
IANNELLA
IANNICIELLO
IANNONE
IBERITE
IBERITE
INGLESE

INNOCENTI CAMICIOTTOLI

IOVINO

JANA

JANSEN VAN VUUREN
JENNES

JOODAVI

KABASHI

KHALILIANMOTAMED BONAB

KHAN

KIROS
KOSKEY
KUNKOWSKA
LA FRAZIA
LAVILLA
LAZAZZARA
LENCIONI
LENTI
LEONETTI
LEONI
LIMONGELLI
LINS LEAL PINHEIRO
LIVOLSI
LONGHI
LORENZETTI
LORENZONI
LOSANNO
LUPO
LUPORINI
MACHARIA
MADDALONI
MAGER
MANCA
MANZONI
MARANCI
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VALENTINA
SIMONE

LORENZO

MARIA FRANCESCA
GIACOMO

GIULIA

MARIA GIULIA
MITISHA

MATTIA

MARTA

YLENIA

LORENZO
GIANLUCA
GIOVANNI

EMILIA

MARIA CELESTE
GIAMMARIA

ELISA

LORENZO

LORENA DE LOS ANGELES
ROBINSON GABRIEL
DANIELE

AZZURRA

AHMED FOUAD MOHAMED SAIC

SYED ALI
VERONICA
MARIO
VALERIO
FABIO
FEDERICA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO
ROBERTA
DEBI PADA
GODFRIED
PHILIPP
ATAOLLAH
BURIM

ALl

LAREB ZAR
AFEWERKI YOHANNES
GILBERT
ALICJA BARBARA
ELIANA
MIKEL
VALENTINA
LUCIA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
ROCCO
DANIEL JOSE'
CHIARA
SOFIA

ELISA
VALENTINA
ELENA
SASHA
RICCARDO
MERCY WAIRIMU
ALESSANDRO
SVENJA
FEDERICA
ANTONIO
EMILIO

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

MARCAZZAN
MARCHETTI
MARCHICA
MARCON
MARCONI
MARINI
MARINO
MAROLA
MARTINELLI
MARTINEZ
MARTINOLI
MASIERO
MASTINU
MATINO
MAZZACCARO
MAZZEI
MAZZEO
MAZZ|
MENEGHETTI
MERENDA
MERLI
MIHAI

MO

MOCCI
MODENA
MOHAMMAD
MORETTI
MORO
MOSCATO
MUCCI
NAPOLEONI
NASI
NAZEER
NDILOSEH
NICOLINI
NIGRO
NINOS
NIOSI
NOCERA
NODEHI
NOROUZIKUDIANI
NOVARO
NTANOU
ONTANO
PALAGI
PALAGI
PALLA
PALLANTE
PANNOCCHI
PATERLINI
PATERNO'
PAVAN
PECCHIOLI
PENZOTTI
PEPERONI
PERGOLINI
PERUZZO
PETROCELLI
PETRUCCI
PIAZZA
PICCOLINO
PIQUE'
PIRETTA
PIROLI
PIRROTTA
POE

ENRICO
ANGELICA
ALESSANDRA
LAURA
CAROLINA
SIMONE
GABRIELE
GIORGIA
MARCO
MARCO
MARIO
FEDERICO
ENZO
RUBEN
SILVIA

JULIA
ANGELA
CLAUDIO
NICOLO
FEDERICA
PAOLA
DIANA LAURA
SURONG
CLAUDIO
MARTINA
HASAN DAD ANSARI
GIAELE
ANGELO
MARCO
PAOLA
FLAVIO
CHIARA
MUHAMMAD SUNNY
MELVIS MBINOHONYUI
IRENE
FRANCESCO
MICHAIL
IGNAZIO
IRENE
SHAHABEDIN
REZA
RICCARDO
ELEFTHERIA
GIANMARIA
ELISA
MARCELLO
ILARIA
GIANLUCA
LUIGI
ANTONIO
LINDA
ELENA

SARA
MATTIA
EMANUELE
ANDREA
ELISA

ELISA LINDA
GAIA

FABIO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
FLAMINIA
DIANA

LUCA
ROBERT LEE



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

POLTRONIERI ROSSETTI
POLZONI
POZZI

PRIORI
PUCCETTI
QUAGLIERINI
RAINERI
RASO
REDOLFIRIVA
REN
RESTAINO
RICCIO

RISPO

RIZZA
ROBERTAZZI
ROBERTI
ROSSO

SABA

SAHU
SALATINO
SAMA'
SANAEI
SANTAGUIDA
SANTAMATO
SANTOEMMA
SARV AHRABI
SASSANO
SCALI
SCHIRRU
SEMPRONI
SERGI

SERRA
SERRA
SEVERINO
SHAFI
SHARMA
SIGNORETTI
SIRBU
SOMMATI
SORRENTI
SORRIENTO
SPATARO
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LUCA
GIULIA
JASMINE
ELEONORA
ROMINA
JACOPO
LUCA
ROSSELLA
EUGENIO
XUYANG
FRANCESCO ROCCO
FEDERICO
VERONICA
ALESSANDRO ROSARIO
FEDERICA
ELISA
NORMA
ANDREA
SUJIT KUMAR
LAURA
FRANCESCA
ALIREZA
ERICA
GIANCARLO
ILARIA

SIMA
SERGIO
ELENA
CAMILLA
FEDERICA
PIER NICOLA
GABRIELE
FEDERICA
MARZIA CETTINA
FARAZ

JYOTI
MATTEO
ION-DAN
VIRGINIA
KINZICA
ANGELA
VERONICA

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

STACCHIOTTI
STORTO
STRANIERI
TANG
TARDO
TARQUINI
TECCHIA
TESTA
THAIKKATTU SANKARAN
TOLIN
TONINI
TORTU'
TOSCANELLI
TOSELLI
TOZZETTI
TRIULZI
TRUCCO
TSIAKMAKIS
TURAN
ULIANO
UuomMo
UZUNOGLU
VAHABAVA
VANDELLI
VANNINI
VANNINI
VARALDA
VENIER
VENTURI
VERGANI
VIALE
VICARI
VIGNALI
VILLANI
VINCENTI
VINCI
YANG
ZACCARA
ZAIDI

ZAIDI
ZEMA

FEDERICO
ELEONORA
RACHELE
LINGQI
ALEXANDR
GIULIA
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
SREENADH
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
COSTANZA
ORLANDO
CHIARA
LORENZO
ISOTTA
DIEGO
DIMITRIOS
PELIN
MANUELA
DOMENICO
EMRE
MARYNA
ANDREA
LORENZO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
FILIPPO
ALBERTO
NICCOLO
DAVIDE
ANTONELLA
RICARDO FABIAN
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
QIFAN
ANTONELLA
AHMED ZOHAIB
SYEDA SHADAB ZEHRA
SEBASTIANO MICHELE



